Toggle Switches
108-MS500FCL-BLK
108-MS500FCL-RED
Ref. #:  MS-101368Last Update: 10/09/12
 www.mouser.com 	 1-800-346-6873
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
 Available from Mouser Electronics
Electrical Specifications:
•  Rating:  6A / 125VAC
•  Circuit:  DPDT ON-ON
•  Contact Resistance:  20mΩ or less
•  Insulation Resistance:  500VDC Megger 100MΩ or more
•  Dielectric Strength:  1000VAC (Between terminals),
	 1500VAC (Between live metal parts and
	 dead metal parts) 50/60Hz for 1 minute.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
JAPAN
MS-500 F
12.6
(.50)
13
(.512)
ø6.2
(ø.244)
6.4
(.252)
ø2.4
(ø.094)
24°±4°
.80
(.031)
12±1
(.472 ±.04)
8.1
(.319)
10.4
(.409)
4
(.157)
9.4
(.37)
ø3
(ø.118)
M6X0.75
2
(.079)
4.8
(.189)
Mounting Holes
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Mountain Switch:
  108-MS500FCL-BLK  108-MS500FCL-RED